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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

 52,760.00

 36,750.11

 1,200.00

 23,579.24

 21,110.00

 2,305.00

 26,754.00
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 007

 009
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Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

Unidad Ejecutora: 

OFICINA CENTRAL

SAN PEDRO SULA

SANTA ROSA

DANLI

CEIBA

OLANCHO

BAJO AGUAN

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Fecha

Beneficiarios

Beneficiarios
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Beneficiarios
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TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     001    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     005    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     007    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     009    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     010    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     011    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     012    ) :

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

08019012451870

0801-1984-18148

0810-1964-00183

0817-1982-00066

0801-1973-08679

0401-1956-00504

0410-1981-00063

0801-1973-08679

0401-1956-00504

1623-1977-00027

05019002058636

0810-1964-00183

0101-1977-00197

0101-1977-00197

0703-1969-00812

0401-1956-00504

01019003007270

0801-1952-01462

1501-1980-00198

0801-1976-02503

0101-1949-00772

INVERSIONES RODA S. DE R.L

LESTER ALBERTO BARAHONA ESPINAL

ATILIO ANTONIO BARAHONA RODRIGUEZ

JUAN OVIDIO ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL ORDOÑEZ SANCHEZ

TEOBALDO CARDONA FIGUEROA

JULIO ALEJANDRO CASTRILLO PEREZ

MIGUEL ANGEL ORDOÑEZ SANCHEZ

TEOBALDO CARDONA FIGUEROA

ADOLFO ENRRIQUE FLORES ACOSTA

ESTACION DE SERVICIO TEXACO IDEAL S. DE R.L.

ATILIO ANTONIO BARAHONA RODRIGUEZ

OSMAN EDUARDO GARCIA VEGA

OSMAN EDUARDO GARCIA VEGA

CARLOS ALEXIS MONTES MARTINEZ

TEOBALDO CARDONA FIGUEROA

SERVICENTRO PALMIRA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

DENNIS ROLANDO VELASQUEZ ARRIAGA

JUAN CARLOS COELLO DIAZ

JORGE ALBERTO CACERES OSEGUERA

OMAR RIGOBERTO PRADO MATHEU
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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

GERENCIA CENTRAL

 164,458.35
 164,458.35TOTAL GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA (     001    ) :

TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0500   ) :

 


